Amani Micro Loan Opportunities —3/13/2017

Building Loans

Loans to improve housing and roofs to be paid back through work at the Amani Center.
Building Loans will be for 1 to 2 years, depending on the amount of the loan and capacity to repay.

$450.00 - Currently there is one application with guaranteed repayment over 12 months

Loans for Herbicide Spraying

Loans for spraying grape and vegetable crops to improve crop yields. The loan amount is based on
the basic costs of herbicide necessary for crop care.

Tomato/Vegetable crops

Loans for Grape Vineyards

a) Herbicide only
b) Herbicides & line support renewal
b) Herbicides with new plants

c) Install Drip Irrigation

$40.00 each

$56.00 each
$140.00 each
$250.00 each

$305.00 each

9 month repayment period.

9 month repayment period.
2 year Repayment period
3 year repayment period.

2 year Repayment period



