## Amani Micro Loan Opportunities – 3/13/2017

## **Building Loans**

Loans to improve housing and roofs to be paid back through work at the Amani Center. Building Loans will be for 1 to 2 years, depending on the amount of the loan and capacity to repay.

\$450.00 - Currently there is one application with guaranteed repayment over 12 months

## **Loans for Herbicide Spraying**

Loans for spraying grape and vegetable crops to improve crop yields. The loan amount is based on the basic costs of herbicide necessary for crop care.

Tomato/Vegetable crops		\$40.00 each	9 month repayment period.
Loans for Grape Vineyards			
a)	Herbicide only	\$56.00 each	9 month repayment period.
b)	Herbicides & line support renewal	\$140.00 each	2 year Repayment period
b)	Herbicides with new plants	\$250.00 each	3 year repayment period.
c)	Install Drip Irrigation	\$305.00 each	2 year Repayment period